

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.6710/2002

(From the judgement and order dated 19/10/2001 in MFA 3557/98
of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

M/S. NATIONAL INSURANCE CO. LTD.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

HABIB KHATHUN & ANR.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)
(With Appln(s). for permission to withdraw the amount by respondent
No.1)

Date : 07/10/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVARAJ V. PATIL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. VENKATARAMA REDDI

For Petitioner (s) Mr. Kishore Rawat, Adv.
Mr. M.K. Dua, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. S. Ravindra Bhat, Adv.
Mr. Naveen R. Nath, Adv.
Mrs. Lalit Mohini Bhat, Adv.
Ms. Hetu Arora, Adv.

Mr. R.S. Hegde, Adv.
Mr. P.P. Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....J
.SP2

For the reasons stated in the letter, list after
three weeks.

.SP1

(Meenu Sethi)
Court Master

(Om Prakash)
Court Master